

ABSTRACT OF OFFERS

SOLICITATION NO. W912P8-08-B-0037

OPENING DATE

29 MAY 2008

PAGE OF PAGES
1 8

ISSUING OFFICE
USACE, NOD
7400 LEAKE AVENUE
NEW ORLEANS, LA 70118

SUPPLIES OR SERVICES (General Description)
DRY DOCK AND REPAIR OF THE DREDGE WHEELER

NO.	NAME OF OFFEROR	AC- CEPT- ANCE TIME* (Days)	BUSI- NESS SIZE		ITEM NO. QUANTITY UNIT	PRICE	DELIV- ERY TIME**	F.O.B. POINT	REMARKS
			L	S					
	ICE		<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>		\$ 7			
	① Telfers Shipyard Inc N. Charleston, SC		<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	Total	6. 223			580.00
	② Bender Shipyard Mobile, AL		<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	Total	6. 988			287.00
			<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>					
			<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>					
			<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>					
			<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>					
			<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>					
			<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>					
			<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>					
			<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>					
			<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>					
			<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>					
			<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>					
			<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>					
			<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>					

* Indicate by an X a 60-day acceptance.
** Indicate by an X if offer conforms to delivery time specified in solicitation.

I CERTIFY THAT I HAVE OPENED, READ AND RECORDED ON THIS ABSTRACT (AND CONTINUATION SHEETS, IF ANY) ALL OFFERS RECEIVED IN RESPONSE TO THE SOLICITATION.

NSN 7540-01-142-9844

1409-102

STANDARD FORM 1409 (Rev. 9-88)
Prescribed by GSA, FAR (48 CFR) 53.214(f)

TYPED NAME AND TITLE
[Signature]

DATE
5/28/08

ABSTRACT OF OFFERS - CONTINUATION

PAGE OF PAGES
3 8

NO.	ITEM NO. QUANTITY UNIT	HH-3	HH-4	HH-5	HH-6	HH-7.1	HH-7.2	HH-7.3	HH-7.4
		JB	JB	JB	JB	JB	JB	JB	JB
①	IGE	1	30	30	30	1	1	1	1
		\$5,000	\$2,000	\$1,500	\$1,500	2,000	\$1,830,000	\$2,000,000	\$200,000
	Nalypens Shipped	4,741	484	484	535	305,784	305,784	1,170,532	2,135,202
②	Bender Shipped	4,849	606	1,109	351	700,266	1,747,076	1,938,017	161,781

NSN 7540-01-280-5501

1410-101

STANDARD FORM 1410 (Rev. 9-88)
Prescribed by GSA, FAR (48 CFR) 53.214(f)

ABSTRACT OF OFFERS - CONTINUATION

PAGE OF PAGES
4 8

ITEM NO.	QUANTITY UNIT	HH-8.1	HH-8.2	HH-8.3	HH-8.4	HH-8.5	HH-9.1	HH-9.2	HH-9.3
		EA	EA	EA	EA	EA	LB	LB	LB
IGE		\$ 8500	\$ 3500	\$ 4,000	\$ 7,000	\$ 4,500	\$ 7.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 6.50
① <i>Dallas Shipped</i>	15,372	4,559	6,209	11,997	5,202	7.98	6.37	7.42	
② <i>Bender Shipped</i>	11,235	4,021	4,755	7,912	4,934	8.37	6.73	6.87	

ABSTRACT OF OFFERS - CONTINUATION

NO.	ITEM NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT	HH-11	HH-12.1	HH-12.2	HH-12.3	HH-12.4	HH-13	HH-14	HH-15
		2,000	HR								
		43	HR	\$ 43	\$ 46	\$ 46	\$ 48	\$ 48	\$ 150,000	\$ 150,000	\$ 25,000
①	Dedjen Shipped	42	HR	42	42	42	42	42	39,668	15,154	72,659
②	Bender Shipped	45.05	HR	41.50	41.50	45.05	45.05	149,376	9,737	75,901	

